SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Special Value angle ledge type roll-in racks for bun pans,
aluminum & stainless steel
                                            CATALOG PAGE D-37
Aluminum end loading Roll-In racks

Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
PriceW D H
Medium
Duty
9581-MD-20 18 x 26 3 20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 80 $636
9581-MD-18 18 x 26 3 18 20 ⅜ 26 64 ¼ 77   709
Heavy
Duty
9581-HD-20 18 x 26 3 20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 83   696
9581-HD-18 18 x 26 3 18 20 ⅜ 26 64 ¼ 80   768
Type
Model
Number
Pan

Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
(see note 1)W D H
Heavy
Duty
9581-BL-SP-39 18 x 26 1½ 39 21 26⅛ 67 ½ 98 $852
Type
Model
Number
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
PriceW D H
Alum
9581-N-20-MD 18 x 26 3 20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 80 $844
9581-N-20-HD 18 x 26 3 20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 85   899
Stainless
Steel
2581-N-20-MD 18 x 26 3 20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 143   1,485
SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle

of
Loading
Pan
Capacity
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
PriceW D H
S-4354-39 End 39 18 x 26 1½ 20⅝ 26½ 697/16 91 $998
S-4354-35 End 35 18 x 26 1½ 20⅝ 26½ 643/16 87   1019
S-4354-31 End 31 18 x 26 1½ 20⅝ 26½ 577/16 82   993
S-4354-19 End 19 18 x 26 1½ 20⅝ 26½ 397/16 68   964
S-4354-W-39 Side 39 18 x 26 1½ 28⅝ 18½ 697/16 83   1061
S-4354-W-35 Side 35 18 x 26 1½ 28⅝ 18½ 643/16 81   1045
Model
Number
Pan
Capacity